Annexure - 7

Name of Corporate debtor Classic Knits India Private Limited | |Date of Commencement of CIRP 03.02.2020| | List of Creditors as on |17.09.2020
List of operational creditors (Government dues)
Amount in Rs
Details of Claimant Details of Claim Received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
SI.No % of voting any mutual
Date of Amount covered by  |JAmount covered by Whether share in CoC, Amount of dues, that Amount of Claim | Amount of claim | Remarks, if
Department Government Identification No  |receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted Nature of claim security interest guarantee related party? |if Applicable Contingent claim may be setoff not Admitted under verification any
Empl. Provident Fund F B dated . . ’ . ’ . ' . '
mp oyee.s rovident Fun Central Government NA orm B date 4,22,57,849.00 4,22,57,849.00 (Operational Creditors Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Organisation 06.03.2020
The R Offi Empl F F dated
© Recovery Ticer, EMPIOYEE | - tral Government  |NA ormF date 7,21,241.00 7,21,241.00 |Operational Creditors [Nl Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
State Insurance Corporation 21.02.2020
3|Legal Cell Employee State Central Government  |NA Form B dated 37,24,116.00 37,24,116.00 |Operational Creditors | Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Insurance Corporation 14.09.2020
TOTAL 4,67,03,206.00 4,67,03,206.00




